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COLD WEATHERCOLD WEATHERdeals!deals!

PRICES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 22 - JANUARY 28, 2025

Great Savings ACROSS THE STORE

Honeycrisp
Apples

3 lb bag

Clementines

80% Fresh, Valupak

Lean
Ground Beef

48 oz ctn,
Selected Varieties

Stone Ridge
Creamery Ice Cream

64 oz btl,
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Apple Juice or Cider

6 oz cup,
Selected Varieties

Tillamook
Lowfat Yogurt

6-8 ct pkg, Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Awesome Strength

Paper Towels

12 ct Double Roll, Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Soft & Strong
Bath Tissue 57.6 oz btl, Selected Varieties

Xtra
Laundry Detergent

Center Cut
Pork Loin Chops

Boneless, Valupak

5 pk/7.25 oz boxes

Kraft Mac &
Cheese Dinner

Beef
Shoulder Roast

Boneless

8.87-11.4 oz bag,
Selected Varieties

Caesar
Salad Kits
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$159

$599 $349$109

$999$899 $499

$399lb

$849

$529

$599lb

lblb
$699

2/$8

THANK
YOU FOR

SHOPPING
OUR

STORE!

 No Sales to Dealers. Food Stamps Gladly Accepted. All Items May Not Be Available In All Stores.  • Not responsible for typographical errors  •  Quantity rights reserved  ©2025 UNFI INC.

PETERSBURG

PETERSBURG IGA
www.tradingunion.iga.com • Petersburg

www.facebook.com/tradingunion.iga
Store Hours: Monday-Saturday 7 a.m. - 7 p.m.

Sunday 10 a.m. - 6 p.m.

New Store Name – Same Great Store & Staff
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Beef
Shoulder Steak
Boneless, Valupak

Boneless Skinless
Chicken Thighs
Valupak

Pork
Loin Roast
Boneless

Essential Everyday
Chicken Wings
3 lb pkg, Individually Quick Frozen

Jimmy Dean
Sliced Bacon

12 oz pkg, Selected Varieties

Tyson
Chicken Nuggets

or Patties
26-32 oz pkg, Selected Varieties

Land O Frost
Deli Shaved
Lunchmeats

9 oz pkg, Selected Varieties

Aidells
Smoked Sausage

or Meatballs
12 oz pkg, Selected Varieties

Arctic Shores
Cod Fillets

16 oz pkg

Cloverdale
Tangy Summer

Sausage
28 oz pkg

Great American
Shrimp Ring

10 oz pkg, 61-70

Hebrew National
Beef Franks

10.3-12 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Arctic Shores
Extra Large

Cooked Shrimp
16 oz pkg, 26-30 ct, Tail-On

Oscar Mayer
Fun Pack

Lunchables
8.9-10.7 oz pkg, Selected Varieties

Arctic Shores
Extra Jumbo
Raw Shrimp
16 oz pkg, 16-20 ct

Oscar Mayer
Sliced Turkey or Ham

16 oz pkg, Selected Varieties

Tillamook
Premium Sour Cream

24 oz cntr

Totino’s
Pizza Rolls

24.46-24.8 oz bag,
Selected Varieties

Old Orchard
100% Juice
Blends
12 oz can,
Selected Varieties

Pillsbury Grands!
Biscuits, Crescents
or Cinnamon
Rolls
16.3 oz Grands! or
8-13.9 oz Crescents or
Sweet Rolls

Kellogg’s Eggo
French Toaster
Sticks,
Pancakes or
Waffles
10-40 ct box,
Selected Varieties

Coffeemate Coffee
Creamer, Seasonal
or Iced Coffee
32 oz btl Creamer or
Seasonal or
50 oz btl Iced Coffee,
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Grated Parmesan

Cheese
8 oz cnstr, Selected Varieties

Marie Callender’s
Dinner Bowl

11-13 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Almond Breeze
Milk

59-64 oz ctn, Selected Varieties

Morning Star Farms
Products
5.25-12 oz pkg.

Selected Varieties

Simply Lemonade,
Orange or Fruit Juice

11.5 oz btl,
Selected Varieties

Nestlé Drumstick
Dessert Cones, Oreo

Ice Cream Bars,
Sandwiches or Cones

4 ct box, Selected Varieties

Simply
Lemonade

89 oz, Selected Varieties

Jamba
Juice Smoothies

8 oz bag,
Selected Varieties

Knudsen
Cottage Doubles

4.7 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Birds Eye
C&W Vegetables

12-16 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Smart Balance
Spread
13-15 oz tub,

Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Garlic Bread, Texas
Toast or Breadsticks
10.5-16 oz pkg, Selected Varieties
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$649

$339

$369

$1149

$589

$689

$379

$639

$849

$1049

$699

$629

$899

2/$7

$799

$489

$299$849

$249 2/$7$379 $549

$349$399 $599$499 $239$649 $549$349

$129$349 $499$329

lb

lb

lb
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Compare
to

Q-tips

Compare
to

Tylenol

Bumble Bee
Chunk Light Tuna

5 oz can,
In Water or Oil

Bumble Bee
Snack on the Run Kit

3.5 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Betty Crocker
Mashed Potatoes

13.75 oz box

Olive Garden
Salad Dressing

16 oz btl,
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Croutons

5 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

IGA
Manzanilla Stuffed

Green Olives
5.75 oz jar

Essential Everyday
Buffalo Wing Sauce

12 oz btl

Kellogg’s
Nutri Grain Bars

10.4 oz box,
Selected Varieties

Hershey’s
King Size Candy Bars

2.2-5 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Listerine
Mouthwash

33.8 oz btl,
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Premium Dinnerware

24 ct box,
Selected Varieties

Vanity Fair
Napkins
40-100 ct pkg,

Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Parchment Paper

45 sq. ft. Roll

Snuggle
Fabric Softener

31.7-32 oz btl Liquid,
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Wet Sweeper Refills

24 ct pkg

Resolve
Carpet Cleaner

22 oz btl

Prilosec OTC
Heartburn Relief

14 ct pkg,
Selected Varieties

Equaline
Cotton Swabs

375 ct pkg

Gold Bond
Lotion
14 oz pkg,

Selected Varieties

Wild Harvest
Cat Food

3 lb bag,
Selected Varieties

Wild Harvest
Cat Food

5.5 oz can,
Selected Varieties

Wild Harvest
Dog Treats

12 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Equaline
Extra Strength
Pain Reliever

24 ct pkg,
Selected Varieties

TRESemmé
Shampoo or
Conditioner

28 oz btl,
Selected Varieties

Heinz
Ketchup

38 oz.

McIlhenny
Tabasco Sauce

5 oz btl,
Selected Varieties

Peter Pan
Peanut Butter

16.3 oz jar,
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Cashew Halves & Pieces

8 oz can,
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Vegetable, Blended

or Canola Oil
40 oz btl, Selected Varieties

Kellogg’s
Pop-Tarts Toaster Pastries

12 ct box,
Selected Varieties

Annie’s
Macaroni & Cheese

6 oz box,
Selected Varieties

Starbucks
Coffee

12 oz bag or 10 ct box K-Cups,
Selected Varieties

ACT II
Microwave Popcorn

6 ct box,
Selected Varieties

Wild Harvest
Tomatoes or Sauce

14.5-15 oz can,
Selected Varieties

Essential Everyday
Non-Dairy Flavored Creamer

15 oz cntr,
Selected Varieties

Annie’s
Bunnies Crackers

7-7.5 oz box,
Selected Varieties

Kellogg’s
Special K Cereal

9.6-12.6 oz box,
Selected Varieties

Pearl Milling Company
Pancake & Waffle Mix

32 oz box,
Selected Varieties

Seneca
Applesauce

6 ct pkg,
Selected Varieties

Quaker
Oatmeal Squares Cereal

14.5 oz box,
Selected Varieties

Pearl Milling Company
Syrup
24 oz btl,

Selected Varieties

Sun-Maid
Raisins

6 pk 1 oz pkgs

Quaker
Steel Cut, Quick or
Old Fashioned Oats

42 oz cnstr, Selected Varieties

Wild Harvest
100% Tart Cherry Juice

32 oz btl

Essential Everyday
Iced Tea Mix

47.2 oz can

Quaker
Cereal Cap’n Crunch

11.4-12.6 oz box,
Selected Varieties

IGA
Flour
5 lb bag

Progresso
Vegetable Classics Soup

18.5-19 oz can,
Selected Varieties

Nabisco Premium Saltines,
Soup & Oyster Crackers,

Teddy Grahams or Chips Ahoy! Cookies
9-16 oz Premium Saltines or Oyster Crackers,

10 oz Teddy Grahams or 9.5-13 oz Chips Ahoy, Selected Varieties

American Beauty
Egg Noodles

12 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

IGA
Foam Plates

50 ct pkg
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2/$3 $229 $299 $499 $169 $199 $279

$449

2/$6

$1199

$189 $379 $349 $579 $769 $579

$1499 $279 $1349

$949 $139 $379

$299$849

$749$349

$479

$499

$499

$549

$299

$1199

$449

2/$5

$499

$549

$599

$499

$299

$569

$549

$249

$749

$699

$799

$549 $499

2/$6 $499

$249

2/$6
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DELI BAKERY Available at participating stores.Available at participating stores.

Deli Fresh,
Honey or Smoked

Kretschmar
Ham off the Bone Ellsworth

Cheese Curds
16 oz pkg, Selected Varieties

Coleslaw, Macaroni
or Potato Salad
Deli Fresh

BelGioioso
Cheese Cups
5 oz pkg, Selected Varieties

26 oz pkg,
Selected Varieties

Café Valley
Ring Cakes

JJ’s Bakery
Mini Pies
4 oz pkg, Selected Varieties

Café Valley
Bundt Cakes
16 oz pkg, Lemon or
Triple Chocolate Fudge

Lofthouse Frosted
Sugar Cookies
10 ct pkg, Selected Varieties
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$649
$299

$349

$849 $849lb
$129
$549
$449

lb

FRESHFRESH �oduce!�oduce!

1 lb pkg

Mini Sweet Peppers
On The Vine
Tomatoes

8 oz pkg

Sugar Snap Peas
12 oz pkg

Brussel Sprouts Green Bell Peppers

Crisp

Cucumbers
Fresh

Celery

5 lb bag

Red
Potatoes

$399$329$349 2/$6 4/$5lb

89¢$1292/$8 lb

 BREAD SPECIALS
Hamburger,

Hot Dog or Everything

Ball Park
Buns

$429
Healthy Multigrain
 or Country White

Oroweat
Pan Bread

$569Selected Varieties

Thomas
Muffins

$499

andand
UPSTAIRS IGAUPSTAIRS IGA

Stop in this Week for
Great Deals Throughout

The Store!!

R

R

R

STORE
HOURS:

Monday thru
Saturday

from 10 am
to 6 pm

EVERGREENEVERGREEN
MARKETMARKET


